
DESTROYERS

CARNAGE

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

PRODIGY

5

VICTORIA LONGHORNS

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Fri 4:30 PM 2 vs 3

Fri 12:00 PM 1 vs 2 1

Fri 12:00 PM 3 vs 4 2
Fri 4:30 PM 5 vs 1

Fri  9:00 PM 4 vs 5

Sat 9:00 AM 1 vs 3

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

5th

Sat 9:00 AM 2 vs 5

Sat 1:30 PM 4 vs 1

Sat  4:30 PM 2 vs 4

6

7

3

3

4
2

6

NSA CANADA COED WORLD SERIES 2022

A POOL

NSA CANADA COED WORLD SERIES 2022

A POOL
B DIVISION

 

Game 4

Sat 4:30 PM 3 vs 5 7

KAMLOOPS

RIPTIDE



GP BOMB SQUAD

GREAT CANADIAN GREASERS

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

DEEP IN THE BOX

5

KNIGHTS

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

5th

NSA CANADA COED WORLD SERIES 2022

B POOL

NSA CANADA COED WORLD SERIES 2022

B POOL
B DIVISION

 

Game 4

KAMLOOPS

OPPA TACOS

Fri 4:30 PM 2 vs 3

Fri 1:30 PM 1 vs 2 1

Fri 1:30 PM 3 vs 4 2
Fri 4:30 PM 5 vs 1

Fri  9:00 PM 4 vs 5

Sat 10:30 AM 1 vs 3

Sat 10:30 AM 2 vs 5

Sat 1:30 PM 4 vs 1

Sat  6:00 PM 2 vs 4

8

9

6

6

7
6

2

Sat 6:00 PM 3 vs 5 3



SJ ALBERTA

KLUTCH

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

TROJANS

5

INDIANS

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

5th

NSA CANADA COED WORLD SERIES 2022

C POOL

NSA CANADA COED WORLD SERIES 2022

C POOL
B DIVISION

 

Game 4

KAMLOOPS

MOONSHINERS

Fri 6:00 PM 2 vs 3

Fri 3:00 PM 1 vs 2 1

Fri 3:00 PM 3 vs 4 2
Fri 6:00 PM 5 vs 1

Fri  9:00 PM 4 vs 5

Sat 12:00 PM 1 vs 3

Sat 12:00 PM 2 vs 5

Sat 3:00 PM 4 vs 1

Sat  7:30 PM 2 vs 4

6

7

2

6

7
6

2

Sat 7:30 PM 3 vs 5 3


